
 

East Coast 
Greenway Challenge - 2,799 Miles 
State Trail Miles 

by State
Total miles  
(the East Coast Greenway from north to 
south)

Maine 336 336

New 
Hampshire

17
353

Massachusetts 136 489

Rhode Island 48 537

Connecticut 200 737

New York 34 771

New Jersey 96 867

Pennsylvania 60 927

Delaware 38 965

Maryland 171 1136

Washington DC 8 1144

Virginia 283 1427

North Carolina 365 1792

South Carolina 264 2056



Georgia 165 2221

Florida 578 2799


